Butterfield Canyon Apparel Order Form

All Sales are Final
Email pta.bce@gmail.com with questions

Student Teacher

Parent/Guardian Phone
ORDERS DUE SEPT 10 S T
Shirt Style Price Color Size Quantity |Price
Reg Tee Youth S-XL $10.00|Yellow
Reg Tee Adult S-XL $10.00|Yellow
2x-4x Tee Adult see website |Yellow
Hoodie Youth S-XL $21.00|Yellow
Hoodie Adult S-XL $24.00|Yellow
2x-4x Hoodie see website |Yellow
Girls Fitted Tee Youth S-L $10.00Pink 3
Girls Junior Tee S-XL $12.00|Pink 8
Womens Cut Tee XS-XL $12.00|Pink '5 3
2x-4x Womens Cut see website |Pink 8 Lw’
Girls Crew Neck Youth S-XL $15.00|Pink 8 '5
Crew Neck Adult S-XL $15.00|Pink & :Q’
2x-4X Crewneck Sweatshirt see website [Pink "J;J 8
Reg Tee Youth XS-XL $12.00|Camo m 2
Reg Tee Adult S-XL $12.00|Camo e ('d;
2x-4x Tee Adult see website [Camo % '!ﬁ
Hoodie Youth S-XL $23.00|Camo % '<T:
Hoodie Adult S-XL $23.00{Camo 8 %
2x-4x Hoodie see website [Camo g o5
Pom Pom Shirt Youth S-L $20.00 | Black/Oxford x X
Pom Pom Shirt Adult S-XL $20.00 |Black/Oxford Q g
Pom Pom 2x $21.00 | Black/Oxford < W
Zippered hoodie Youth XS-XL $24.00 | BLACK OR PINK %) (ZD
Zippered hoodie Adult S-XL $24.00BLACK OR PINK % %E)
Zippered hoodie 2X-4X see website [BLACK OR PINK Lo
Football Jersey Youth S-XL $17.00|Black i
Football Jersey Adult XS-XL $17.00(Black @
Football 2X-4X see website |Black
Baseball Shirt Youth S-XL $13.00 |White/Green
Baseball Shirt Adult S-XL $13.00|White/Green
2x-6x Baseball Shirt see website |White/Green
Basketball Shorts Youth XS-XL $12.00(Black
Basketball Shorts Adult XS-XL $12.00(Black
2x-4x Basketball Shorts see website |Black

Turn over for more items



Joggers w/pockets Youth S-XL $15.00|Black
Joggers w/pockets Adult S-XL $15.00|Black
2x-4x Joggers w/pockets see website |Black
Sweatpants no pocket Youth S-XL $15.00Black
Sweatpants no pocket Adult S-XL $15.00Black
2X-4X Sweatpants no pocket see website |Black
Beanie $10.00|Grey
Beanie $10.00(Black
Beanie Pom Pom $12.00|Grey/green

DESIGNS FOR ITEMS BELOW CAN BE VIEWED AT
my-business-105594.square.site

Water Bottle Cap Choose One |Black OR White
Water Bottle *make sure to select cap color* $5.00|Yellow

Water Bottle *make sure to select cap color* $5.00|Black

Water Bottle *make sure to select cap color* $5.00|Green

Water Bottle *make sure to select cap color* $5.00|Silver

Water Bottle Sticker $3.00|Popsicle

Water Bottle Sticker $3.00|Paw Print
Water Bottle Sticker $3.00 (#Bobacts
Water Bottle Sticker $3.00|Born to Rock
Water Bottle Sticker Combo Pack $10.00|All 4 Stickers

Please make checks payable to BCE PTA

Total

Paid by Check

Paid Cash

SIZE CHARTS AVAILABLE
AT BESEENPRODUCTS.COM

Turn over for more items



